ASE 57322			VOI. <u>m87</u> F	age wr
610 10 J	CE of each sgreenen purchase money or ment of:Human Re	WARANITARI WALES A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	204 204 901	
Trans and in 110	hor chase money or	Yon bas berbaul	with states.	
Depart	nent of Human Re	sources	1. 	
	ment of Human Re FAL HEALTH DIV	<b>ISION</b>	[] 방충달운전적 1 아이지 바이다 - 2. :	na 12 julio de 1987 de Se desenvolto de 1987 de
Joing DETE BIT	TERN STREET N.E., SALEM.	OREGON 973 10-05	20	
				e set tel.
1039610 BBAN 31 990	apmoosd Jnessingant Tulkery (, sbeek, jau	SUBORDINATE	inen trista (R	an shini baran Shini an asar
승규가 국왕과 가지 부분주권으로 - 그는 도도 성원장전자(가) 국왕	131 (deeds (graalin) 94301, or the sale	TOUET DECD	동 이상품은 모두 관리로 가지면. 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이	에 가지 가지 가지 않는다. 같은 동안은 중 장애함이
		TRUST DEED	•	
	and the second	anthunitus John	「「「「「」」という。	

THIS TRUST DEEL	D, made this <u>/</u>	day of	November	, 19 <u>89</u> , as Grantor,
between <u>klama</u>	th County	fit Organizatio	<del>n)</del>	, as or uncor,
- 아이는 여성수업 : 운동가 '무가와당' 구	len er skrieter skri	and a second	as Tr	ustee, and Oregon
Aspen Tirl Department of I	Human Resources	, Merital Health	Division, as Ben 1:	eficiary,

stee in trust. math County with power of sale, of grantom County, Oregon, described as follows:

vinio: 1990 Richmond Street, also described as Lots 38-43, Block 6, Industrial Addition in the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon

905 <sup>4</sup> Talmus, Taul Saras Seg. not ston, a brases or agvin raw south and sait : sisters; the unpaid principal balance thated on the date 

tot the state thereof the paid to stag at nosiens tearson transfor at energies and at an at a set

ู้ปรากปรึกปรึกธุล รูกไป 5980 2414 กลารนก โร่อก 24 ให้การนิการกับ 1 รอร ( 595 รายประชาวอายาร 356 555 555

is search in and the truth this truth deed, graater ameest

has contribute hoos at tracora thes also also be seen to soon ..... (สาราชวิธี โลรารของถูก) ซึ่ง (สาราชีวิธี สาราชวิธี โลสสมิ) สอบุตรณาสาราชวิธี เลย (มาระยุษร Apredend pres fo sayan fee there a straight the

This instrument does not guaranty that any particular use may be made of the property described in this instrument. A buyer should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses.

Together with wall seand singular, Sothes tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues, and profits thereof and all 52 fixtures now or hereafter attached to on used in connection with said real 813 estate. 22 221110 43 sollito offdug regard and at star on this int 白蕉

2.5%

MHD-CCS-0372

SW St रेक्ट्रो टेंग्रहर्ग

5

~

FIOH

5



20



	SSE 21134
contained a	POSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein nd the acceptance of a purchase money grant in the sum of
. <u>Seventeen th</u>	ousand, five hundred and no/100
Health Divis improvement of	the above-described real property.
The time who	en the debt secured by this instrument becomes due is when grantor 1 prior mortgage(s) or trust deeds, grantor ceases to use the - the uses set out in the grant, or the sale or transfer of the
deed(s) on f	deed is inferior, subordinate, and made subject to a prior trust the above-described real estate made by
	dated , and
· recorded	in the Official records of the above-named county
in Reel/Volu	(date) me/Book , Page ; the first trust deed was given to the for the principal sum of
្រុទ <b>(្រ</b> ុម) ស្ថិត ខ្លាំង	) Dollars; the unpaid principal balance thereof on the date of f this instrument, is
(S SECULION O	Dollars; interest thereon is paid to;
said prior 1	rust deed is referred to herein as "first trust deed."
This trust on the above	deed is inferior, subordinate, and made subject to a prior mortgage .
م الجاري الي الم الم الم الم الجاري ( جاري ). محمد محمد الم	WEATHAN TO DE LE REAL AND
recorded	(Date) of the above-named county (Date) of the above-named county
in Reel/Vol	ume/Book; the mortgage was given to
(5	) Dollars; the unpaid principal balance thereof on the date n of this instrument is
( <b>K</b> )	) Dollars: interest thereon is paid to
said prior	mortgage is referred to herein as mortgage.
The above-c timber, or	described real property is not currently used for agricultural, grazing purposes.
To protect	the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
repair	otect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and ; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; commit or permit any waste of said property.
2. To con	plete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any

- 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor.
- 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting said property; if the beneficiary/mortgagee so requests, to join in executing such financing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary/mortgagee may require and to pay for filing same in the proper public office or offices, as well as

21

2 - SUBORDINATE TRUST DEED

21135

the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary/mortgagee.

2 34. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the said premises against loss or damage by fire and 6日か 3日 194 such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to time require. Written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary/mortgagee, with loss payable first to the beneficiary under the first trust deed/mortgage. next to the beneficiary hereunder; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the mortgagee under the first trust deed (mortgage) as soon as insured; and a certificate of insurance executed by the company in which said insurance is written, showing the amount of said insurance, shall be delivered to the beneficiary hereunder; if the grantor shall fail for any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver said certificate to the beneficiary at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance now or hereafter placed on said buildings, the beneficiary may procure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. Leston Demon 213-1314-00 Nuodie tas thift

5. To keep said premises free from construction liens and to pay all taxes, assessments, and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or against said property before any part of such taxes, assessments, and other charges become past due or delinquent and promptly deliver receipts therefore to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing beneficiary with funds with which to make such payment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so paid with interest at the rate set forth in the note secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of the deht secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments shall be immediately due and payable without notice, and the non-payment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and payable and constitute a breach of this trust deed a series asticute and been without

6. To pay all costs, fees, and expenses of this trust including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's condentionney!s fees actually incurred.

7.3 To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the security rights or powers of heneficiary or trustee; and in any suit, stattion or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appear, event i theve - Hojjć[ - 9日之一日】 ಿದಿಟ್ಟಿ

teriary of the the terestee and the secure and cause to be terested his be device of selections and the elderich to self the said described

3 - SUBORDINATE TRUST DEED

44

21136

read as

22



登记者 子语大学

21135

54

ъj

cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching

including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, to pay all costs and expenses including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the events of the trial court, grantory further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge, reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's fees on se (Such appeal, ob court sents one raber sense and of bener

agnamment to startificate the listered It is mutually agreed that: backed, marchan at some weat

In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken 8. under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the montes payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all amounts due the beneficiary under the first trust deed and all neasonable costs, expenses, and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses, and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon

beneficiary's request. Last 1843 Searched notion ha

វិត អូលីខាត់ ពី

1:450

stu:Pat

At any time and from time to time upon written request of heneficiary, 9 payment of its fees and presentation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without affecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plot of said property; (b) join in granting any easement or creating any restriction therein; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Trustee's fees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than five dollars (\$5.00) ton twonthe state in bar sub the

The entering upon and taking possession of said property, or the proceeds 10. of fire and other insurance policies and compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereof as aforesaid, shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or 11. in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such an event the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed in equity as a mortgage or direct the trustee to foreclose this In the latter event the trust deed by advertisement and sale. beneficiary or the trustee shall execute and cause to be recorded his written notice of default and his election to sell the said described ·自治0-123年,百部

23

SUBORDINATE TRUST DEED

1. 3904

21136

real property to satisfy the obligations secured hereby, whereupon the trustee shall fix the time and place of sale, give notice thereof as then required by law and proceed to foreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.740 to 86.795.

851138

12. Should the beneficiary elect to foreclose by advertisement and sale then after default at any time prior to five days before the date set by the trustee for the trustee's sale, the grantor or other person so privileged by ORS 86.760, may pay to the beneficiary or his successors in interest, respectively, the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust deed and the obligation secured thereby (including costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligation and trustee's and attorney's fees not exceeding the amounts provided hy law) other than such portion of the principal as would not then be due and no default occurred, and thereby cure the default, in which event all foreclosure proceedings shall be dismissed by the trustee.

13. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of fact shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

- 14. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment (1) to all persons having recorded liens prior to the interest of the trustee herein as their interests ray appear in the order of their priority, (2) of the expenses of sale, including the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney, (3) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (4) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in order of their priority, and (5) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.
  - 15. For any reason permitted by law beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, containing reference to this trust deed and its place of record, which, when recorded in the office of the County Clerk or Recorder of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee.
  - 16. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or

5 - SUBORDINATE TRUST DEED 24 这一行为内容 0000 1000 0007 12 24 1. 121.201.201 ters our sub-like set design and the set of the set of

VELLS

real property to satisfy the obligations secured hereby, whereupon the trastee of sale, give notice thereof as then the sale and place of sale, give notice thereof as then be lish secured to end to

a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

21138

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property, that said real property is free from all encumbrances except the first trust deed/mortgage, and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomspever.

The grantor, warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and trust deed are for an organization, and are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto. their heirs. legatees, devisées, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter and the singular number includes the aligned. 42 neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. . . . .

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor, has hereunto, set his hand the day and year first above written, beeb only ni clearbor of bollom contents as lear and set of the day and year cred you written. Ύd-12.5 Any person, Grantor: Klamath County of gridulout 过多时代的 Trustee: Board of County Commissioners

Out of Office Toda By: By **1**3 03 Chairman /2 bebroost to payment pris. Address: Chainst out Sec. 1 By By Commissioner priority, (2) 11943 10 (19D) 14 30 (3) to the onlinetion secured recorded lines subsequent to the interest of STATE OF OREGON Ven al grannt stant at book laura but at estant but their priority, and (5) the surplus. It any, to the County of Klamath

antoque said of suid nort yem yaifoffened wel ye becommany norser At The foregoing instrument, was acknow ledged before me this se a é é day ruchter 117 of Wiencher . 198 9. by Andrew A Patterson , the Trustee under

40 ad this Trust Deed. one inemany appointer and such as the inemany beam of the such as a such asuch asuch asuch as a such as a such asuch as a such as a such trust deed and its place of record, which, when recorded in the t the founty flerk or Recorder of the county or counties in which of the county of projection appointments in thick when the standard hall be conclusive proof of project appointments

Motary Public for Oregon

OBM FROM STANIOS

Same and the

ц ц

5

573

-1 0

----0

ં મુ minantes

atterning and and and been this and the side of a success and the side of the w made a public record as provided by law. Thus obligated to 100 23 to faunt to beeb relate you rebrie also entene My Commission expires 02-02-91

7966D/0139C - SUBORDINATE TRUST DEED 25 2700 00

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

C.a. mental Health Center

Filed for record at request of	Mental Health Center thethethe	day
	9 89 at 1:49 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M89	,
of	<u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>21133</u> .	
	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk	
FEE\$33.00	By Qauline Mullendere	